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UNL_TV

Print Date / Time: 11/05/11 09:00:30

Show Ends: 13:30:00

Printed by: Joyce Chen (chen)

End of Show

# Talent Shot Cam | PlayBak Slug Format Total Proj Hit
A1 IljlaJtim(e;n 2-shot c2 Welcome/Headlines RDR 0:19 12:59::;%'
A2 | e Opening DDR 0:16 | 125988
A-3 Eim:fein MCU Cc1 metro transit PKG 1:39 | 1:00:14 PM
A-4 iﬁ;ﬁh MCU c3 faculty art exibit RDR 0:40 | 1:01:53 PM

ga

A-5 Elafim(e;” MCU c1 pre professional PKG 2:19 | 1:02:33 PM
A-6 ‘I{ﬁjsigi?]ga MCU c3 Winter ready PKG 2:57 | 1:04:52 PM
A-7 Eitimfeern MCU c1 mayor RDR 0:52 | 1:07:49 PM
A8 JH%fgzga MCU c3 Green House PKG 2:20 | 1:08:41 PM
a-g | Kahleen Ty, c1 Polar Bare VO/SOT 0:57 | 1:11:01 PM
2% Hebte | 2shot | €2 Toss to Break 1 RDR 0:07 | 1:11:58 PM

{Break} 1:30  1:12:05 PM
- ﬁﬁf.?.ﬂ';a - c2 Toss interview RDR 0:06 | 1:13:35 PM
B-2|[aheen o shot | €3 cve Interview with Live Interview | 0:06 | 1:13:41 PM
B-3 Eif::f:rn MCU c1 provost PKG 4:48 | 1:19:42 PM
B4 0% Ty c2 toss to break RDR 0:04 | 1:24:30 PM

{Break} 2:00 1:24:34 PM
ca[fen - [2shot | c2 Toss to Karen RDR 0:06 | 1:26:34 PM
c-2 lli?)rtt)el?ska MCU c3 campus events RDR 0:32 | 1:26:40 PM
c-3 I&%ri;}linska MCU c3 eatin across USA RDR 0:22 | 1:27:12 PM
c4|faren MCU c3 Football /Volleyball volsot 1:10 | 1:27:34 PM
cs[feren oy c3 Upcoming Sports RD/CG 0:50 | 1:28:44 PM
c6 ﬁﬁﬁ:ﬁ’ga 2shot | C2 Closing RDR 0:06 | 1:29:34 PM
c-7 I&%ri;}linska 2-shot c2 credits CG 0:20 | 1:29:40 PM

1:30:00 PM
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